
Fra: Nornes, Anbjørg <anbjorg.nornes@statsforvalteren.no>
Sendt: 10.08.2023 14:06:44
Kopi: Høyanger kommune (postmottak@hoyanger.kommune.no) 
<postmottak@hoyanger.kommune.no>, Inga Lindstrøm <Inga.Lindstrom@vlfk.no>, Kari 
Mostad <Kari.Mostad@voss.herad.no>, Nils Kvamme (nils.kvamme@gmx.net) 
<nils.kvamme@gmx.net>, Postmottak SFVL <sfvlpost@statsforvalteren.no>, Postmottak 
Modalen <postmottak@modalen.kommune.no>, Postmottak Vaksdal 
<post@vaksdal.kommune.no>, Veronika Seim Beck (Veronika.Seim.Bech@vik.kommune.no) 
<Veronika.Seim.Bech@vik.kommune.no>, Bjørg Djukastein <bjorg.djukastein@outlook.com>, 
Geir Helge Østerbø <geir.helge.osterbo@politikar.hoyanger.no>, Karl Vågstøl 
<karl@activrevisjon.no>, Kjetil Eikefet <kjetil.eikefet@modalen.kommune.no>, 
reidunn.bolstad@vik.kommune.no
Emne: Dialogmøte Stølsheimen verneområdestyre og rådgjevande utval 28. og 29. august 2023

Til orientering.

Med venleg helsing
Anbjørg Nornes
verneområdeforvaltar

Telefon: 57 64 31 29
Mobil: 994 99 753
E-postmottak: sfvlpost@statsforvalteren.no
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.nasjonalparkstyre.no%2FStolsheimen%
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oiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=z
RO1awYXxLrnYHmtgASZjHb1w6qWrvuqJaINCCnD3tE%3D&reserved=0
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